2023



CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE

Little League believes in the power of youth baseball and softball to teach life lessons that build stronger individuals and communities.

Dear Community Partner,

By offering Little League participation to the families of Calistoga, the children in our community gain life skills, mentors and memories – not to mention all the great times practicing and playing baseball and softball! Our players, volunteer leaders, coaches and umpires are preparing for the 2023 season, and we invite you to join us in supporting our children.

Your contributions will support safety, game and practice equipment, field maintenance, training and more for our children and volunteers. Opening Day is March 18, 2023, and further details are enclosed. We sincerely appreciate your consideration and contributions! Please feel free to reach me with any questions regarding sponsorship or volunteer opportunities via email at aimedunstan@me.com or by calling 707-332-2897. Thank you!

Warmly,
Aime Dunstan
Vice President, Board of Directors
Calistoga Little League



CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE

Sponsorship Opportunities

Gold Sponsor \$10,000

Includes highlight in press releases shared with regional media, primary placement of custom $20' \times 5'$ banner at Tedeschi Field, on sponsor plaque at concession stand, on team jerseys and Calistoga Little League web site.

Silver Sponsor \$5,000

Includes secondary placement of custom 16' x 3.5' banner at Tedeschi Field, on sponsor plaque at concession stand, on team jerseys and Calistoga Little League web site.

Bronze Sponsor \$2,500

Includes tertiary placement of custom $8' \times 3.5'$ banner at Tedeschi Field, on sponsor plaque at concession stand, on team jerseys and Calistoga Little League web site.

Sponsor a Team \$700

New Tedeschi Field Banner 8' x 3.5' \$400

Re-Hang Tedeschi Field Banner 8' x 3.5' \$250

You may remain anonymous if you prefer.

CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE PO Box 212 Calistoga, California 94515



CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE

Underwriting Opportunities

The following have been identified as areas for needed improvement with financial and in-kind support. Named and anonymous opportunities are available for organizations and individuals. Please contact us for further details.

Snack Shack Renovation

\$10,000

Our concession stand is one of our primary fund-raising vehicles and is in major disrepair. We are in need of a redesign and rebuild of this facility.

Scoreboard Replacement \$7,000

Pitching Machine, Bases and other Equipment Needs \$2,500

Live Scan Background Checks \$2,500

Managers, coaches, Board of Directors members and any other persons, volunteers or hired workers who provide regular service to the league and/or have repetitive access, to or contact with, players or teams must complete a background check.

New Team Uniforms \$1,500

Player Registration(s) \$50

To fund need-based scholarships for players whose family members are unable to volunteer

CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE PO Box 212 Calistoga, California 94515



CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE

Letter of Commitment

Donor Name:	Business Name:
Address:	
Phone:	E-mail Address:
Please select your area of interest:	
	Level: Gold Silver Bronze Team
o New Banner	
 Re-hang Existing Banner 	
 Ad Hoc Donation (any amount): 	
Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date:
CVV: Billing Address (if different from above):	
-	
Checks may be mailed to the address b	elow. High-resolution artwork for new banners

Thank you!

may be sent to aimedunstan@me.com.

CALISTOGA LITTLE LEAGUE PO Box 212 Calistoga, California 94515